• Suitable for small packages such as cosmetics, toothpaste, vitamins,
etc.
 • NB: The Standard pushers are NOT compatible with Series 5 rails
           To use only with dividers with front stopper (regardless of the
type of profile used in the front)
* Not in stock - on request
Product sheet:
"SLIM" PUSHER WITH SPRING - WITHOUT FRONTAL STOPPER (standard line)
Family details
Code H.stopper Spring force Depth Pack NB
DVPUSSL01F180 0 mm 3 Newton 180 mm 10 pcs *
DVPUSSL01F280 0 mm 3 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL01F380 0 mm 3 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL01F480 0 mm 3 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL01F580 0 mm 3 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F180 0 mm 6 Newton 180 mm 10 pcs *
DVPUSSL02F280 0 mm 6 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F380 0 mm 6 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F480 0 mm 6 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F580 0 mm 6 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F180 0 mm 9 Newton 180 mm 10 pcs *
Family details
Code H.stopper Spring force Depth Pack NB
DVPUSSL03F280 0 mm 9 Newton 280 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F380 0 mm 9 Newton 380 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F480 0 mm 9 Newton 480 mm 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F580 0 mm 9 Newton 580 mm 10 pcs